FEATURES
• Compact size with low
dissipation factor
• Low voltage coefficient
• Epoxy encapsulated internal
screw thread design
• Up to 50kV DC working voltage
APPLICATIONS
• Lasers
• HV power supplies
• Lightning arresters, voltage distribution
systems
• Electrostatic coating and spray equipment
• Electron Microscopes and synchroscopes
HVCA’s high voltage ceramic capacitors are epoxy encapsulated and designed
to meet the demanding requirements of high voltage applications. They are
appropriate for applications requiring a low dissipation factor, small voltage
coefficient and good temperature characteristics.
H
L±
1.
5
(mm)
φD±1.5
φD±1.5
Cap DC Rated Terminal Type
Part Number Cap(pf) Tol Voltage Dimensions (mm) (screw thread type)
% KV D L H
NY5T3M561K10KV 560 24 20 18 M4X4
NY5T3M122K10KV 1200 10 30 20 18
NY5T3M282K10KV 2800 40 20 18 M5X4
NY5T3M502K10KV 5000 52 20 18
NY5T3M281K20KV 280 24 26 24
NY5T3M881K20KV 880 30 26 24
M4X4
NY5Y3M142K20KV 1400 20 40 26 24
NY5T3M252K20KV 2500 52 26 24 M5X6
NY5T3M402K20KV 4000 60 26 24
NY5T3M591K30KV 590 30 31 29 M4X4
NY5T3M941K30KV 940 ±10 30 40 31 29
NY5T3M172K30KV 1700 52 31 29 M5X6
NY5T3M272K30KV 2700 60 31 29
NY5T3M441K40KV 440 30 36 34 M4X4
NY5T3M701K40KV 700 40 40 36 34
NY5T3M132K40KV 1300 52 36 34 M5X6
NY5T3M202K40KV 2000 60 36 34
NY5T3M371K50KV 370 30 41 39 M4X4
NY5T3M601K50KV 600 50 40 41 39
NY5T3M112K50KV 1100 52 41 39 M5X6
NY5T3M172K50KV 1700 60 41 39
Cap DC Rated Terminal Type
Part Number Cap(pf) Tol Voltage Dimensions (mm) (screw thread type)
% KV D L H
NY5Y5P251K15KV 250 24 20 18
NY5Y5P501K15KV 500 15 30 20 18 M3X4
NY5Y5P102K15KV 1000 40 20 18
NY5Y5P251K20KV 250 52 20 18 M4X4
NY5Y5P502K20KV 500 ±10 20 24 26 24
NY5Y5P102K20KV 1000 30 26 24 M5X4
NY5Y5P251K30KV 250 30 40 26 24
NY5Y5P501K30KV 500 52 26 24
NY5Y5P251K40KV 250 40 60 26 24
M5X4
NY5Y5P501K40KV 500 60 26 24
HV Component Associates
Farmingdale, NJ 07727
(732) 938-4499